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Bib No

41
61
22
21

42
25
23

27
29
30

Time

20.01
20.10
20.16
20.43
21.55
22.30
22.35
22.42
22.44
22.49
22.59
23.09
23.23
24.01
25.55

Avon Secondary Schools Cross-Country 2024/25
at Kingswood School, Bath

Saturday 18" January 2025

Senior Boys

Name

Thomas Darton
Benjamin Collins
Reuben Wadey
Tom Moreton
James Trevithick
Sidney Williams
Owen Dix

Oli Grove

Rory Motherwell
Ned Blackman
Ferdinand Goddard
Daniel Woodward
Walter Davies
Archie Cazalet
Benjamin Grey

School

Castle
Clevedon
BGS

BGS

Prior Park
Wellsway
Writhlington
BSCS (SGS)
Clifton H
BGS
Kingswood
Kingswood
BCCS

QEH

Clifton H

Area

South Glos
North Somerset
Bristol
Bristol
BANES
BANES
BANES
South Glos
Bristol
Bristol
BANES
BANES
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
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